



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 03/06/2020

Prepared By : Florinda Gonzales

Solicitation No : CO-00322

Job # : 18-4536

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Central Sewershed Package 7 - UIW

Time And Date : 3/6/2020 @ 10:00 am

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00322 - 1_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00322 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00322 - 3_Texas PRIDE UTILITIES LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization/Remobilization (Owner Written Approval Required for Payment)	LS	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
2	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$6.00	351	\$2,106.00	\$45.00	351	\$15,795.00	\$10.00	351	\$3,510.00
3	202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Prime Coat	GAL	\$12.00	301	\$3,612.00	\$17.00	301	\$5,117.00	\$30.00	301	\$9,030.00
4	203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat	GAL	\$12.00	151	\$1,812.00	\$28.00	151	\$4,228.00	\$30.00	151	\$4,530.00
5	205	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$85.00	1,506	\$128,010.00	\$21.00	1,506	\$31,626.00	\$60.00	1,506	\$90,360.00
6	208	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2")	SY	\$24.00	1,506	\$36,144.00	\$14.00	1,506	\$21,084.00	\$40.00	1,506	\$60,240.00
7	500	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	\$25.00	351	\$8,775.00	\$42.00	351	\$14,742.00	\$60.00	351	\$21,060.00
8	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks & Wheelchair Ramps	SY	\$125.00	45	\$5,625.00	\$245.00	45	\$11,025.00	\$300.00	45	\$13,500.00
9	503.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Gravel Driveway	SY	\$45.00	498	\$22,410.00	\$21.00	498	\$10,458.00	\$40.00	498	\$19,920.00
10	511.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Replacing Pavement (Trench Repair) with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement - Type B - 10-inches compacted depth	SY	\$85.00	113	\$9,605.00	\$89.00	113	\$10,057.00	\$120.00	113	\$13,560.00
11	520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hydromulching	SY	\$12.00	850	\$10,200.00	\$2.00	850	\$1,700.00	\$5.00	850	\$4,250.00
12	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, signs and traffic handling	LS	\$95,000.00	1	\$95,000.00	\$52,600.00	1	\$52,600.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00
13	535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 inch Wide Yellow Line	LF	\$12.00	970	\$11,640.00	\$1.00	970	\$970.00	\$8.00	970	\$7,760.00
14	535.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 inch Wide White Line	LF	\$12.00	2,108	\$25,296.00	\$1.00	2,108	\$2,108.00	\$8.00	2,108	\$16,864.00
15	535	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 inch wide Red Fire Line	LF	\$32.00	230	\$7,360.00	\$2.00	230	\$460.00	\$8.00	230	\$1,840.00
16	540.9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Install/Remove)	LS	\$21,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$2,900.00	1	\$2,900.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
17	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$10.00	40	\$400.00	\$21.00	40	\$840.00	\$10.00	40	\$400.00
18	551	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Special Shoring	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$21,100.00	1	\$21,100.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00
19	801	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tree Protection	EA	\$350.00	87	\$30,450.00	\$100.00	87	\$8,700.00	\$400.00	87	\$34,800.00
20	802	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tree Pruning	EA	\$250.00	87	\$21,750.00	\$280.00	87	\$24,360.00	\$1,400.00	87	\$121,800.00
21	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjust Existing Manhole (Watertight Ring and Cover)	EA	\$4,500.00	7	\$31,500.00	\$3,700.00	7	\$25,900.00	\$3,200.00	7	\$22,400.00
22	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6" depth) (4-ft diameter)	EA	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$11,500.00	1	\$11,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
23	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	\$7,500.00	2	\$15,000.00	\$40,600.00	2	\$81,200.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00
24	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Small Diameter Bypass Pumping System (mains smaller than 24" diameter)	LS	\$115,000.00	1	\$115,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$340,000.00	1	\$340,000.00
25	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Large Diameter Bypass Pumping System (mains 24" diameter and larger)	LS	\$275,000.00	1	\$275,000.00	\$550,000.00	1	\$550,000.00	\$650,000.00	1	\$650,000.00
26	866.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Television Inspection (8"-15")	LF	\$12.50	163	\$2,037.50	\$11.00	163	\$1,793.00	\$12.00	163	\$1,956.00
27	866.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Television Inspection (18"-24")	LF	\$17.50	2,594	\$45,395.00	\$15.00	2,594	\$38,910.00	\$22.00	2,594	\$57,068.00
28	866.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Television Inspection (30" and larger)	LF	\$22.50	836	\$18,810.00	\$21.00	836	\$17,556.00	\$56.00	836	\$46,816.00
29	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install cured in place pipe (CIPP) Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot water cured) 8-inch diameter	LF	\$95.00	163	\$15,485.00	\$125.00	163	\$20,375.00	\$48.00	163	\$7,824.00
30	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install cured in place pipe (CIPP) Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot water cured) 24-inch diameter	LF	\$145.00	2,594	\$376,130.00	\$335.00	2,594	\$868,990.00	\$170.00	2,594	\$440,980.00
31	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Install cured in place pipe (CIPP) Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot water cured) 54 inch diameter	LF	\$467.00	836	\$390,412.00	\$935.00	836	\$781,660.00	\$600.00	836	\$501,600.00
32	SS 910.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Structure Rehabilitation (Noncircular Manholes, and Manholes greater than 4 ft in diameter)	SF	\$34.00	4,429	\$150,586.00	\$21.00	4,429	\$93,009.00	\$42.00	4,429	\$186,018.00
33	1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obstruction removal by remote device	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$790.00	1	\$790.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
34	1109.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnection, by excavation	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$7,400.00	1	\$7,400.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
35	SS 33-01-30.61	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sealing /Stoppage of Groundwater Leaks and Infiltration Through Pipe-Joints and Pipe Cracks	LS	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$37,100.00	1	\$37,100.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00
36	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mobilization (10% MAX of items 1-35)	LS	\$198,305.05	1	\$198,305.05	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$225,000.00	1	\$225,000.00
37	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Preparation of Right of Way (5% MAX of items 1-35)	LS	\$99,152.53	1	\$99,152.53	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$112,000.00	1	\$112,000.00
						Total		\$2,280,508.08			\$3,131,053.00			\$3,311,086.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 90						As Read		\$2,280,508.07			\$3,131,053.00			\$3,311,086.00